BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 12 March 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170477
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081821
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081823
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081824
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081825
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081826
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081827
111 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081828
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170478
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170479
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081829
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081830
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081831
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081832
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081833
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081834
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081835
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081836
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081837
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081838
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081839
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081840
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081841
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081842
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081843
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081844
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081845
43 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081846
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170480
2,000 476.75 08:02:41 LSE EOI31EHWIG
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081847
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081848
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081849
126 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081850
45 476.75 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081851
224 476.75 08:02:41 LSE EOI31EHjWIK
870 476.75 08:02:41 LSE EOI31EHjWIP
1,563 476.70 08:02:41 LSE EOI31EHjWIji
951 476.65 08:02:41 LSE EOI31EHjWIijm
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170481
1,819 476.70 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081854
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170482
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170483
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170484
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170485
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170486
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170487
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170488
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170489
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170490
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170491
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170492
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170493
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170494
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170495
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170496
24 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170497
1,106 476.65 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081856
34 476.65 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081857
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170498
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170499
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170500
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170501
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170502
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170503
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170504
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170505
30 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170506
747 476.65 08:02:41 CXE 2899474081858
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170507
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170508
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170509
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170510
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170511
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170512
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170513
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170514
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170515
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170516
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170517
31 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170518
17 476.75 08:02:41 BXE 78364170519
458 476.70 08:02:41 BXE 78364170520
278 476.65 08:02:41 BXE 78364170521
278 476.65 08:02:41 BXE 78364170522
278 476.65 08:02:41 BXE 78364170523

111 476.65 08:02:41 BXE 78364170524



278
142
278
236
215
215
137
578
2,066
1,425
2,296
1,973
2,630
2,488
2,011
3,228
3,157
2,187
3,658
506
1,072
1,636
2,295
2,079
2,295
2,079
630
1,006
67
108
1,477
1,365
477
1,030
1,898
1,631
2,079
1,378
701
376
572
2,273
1,954
2,032
2,032
241
2,138
2,138
961
539
1,181
1,840
2,035
512
1,748
2,523
1,858
467
1,597
3,246
1,775
3,384
2,065
519
236
460
443
1,827
1,761
2,255
1,514
509
1,062
1,958

2,754
598
3,285
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
313
208
2,125
199

476.65
476.65
476.65
476.65
476.65
476.70
476.70
477.25
477.20
477.20
477.25
477.25
477.30
477.30
477.35
477.40
477.40
477.40
477.45
477.35
477.45
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.25
478.10
478.65
478.60
478.65
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.60
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.95
478.95
478.95
478.90
478.90
478.95
478.95
478.95
478.95
478.85
478.85
478.85
478.55
478.55
478.55
478.55
477.95
477.95
477.95
477.95
477.95
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.30
478.40
478.20
478.75
478.75
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70

08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:02:41
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:03:49
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:04:53
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:39
08:05:47
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:07:12
08:07:12
08:07:12
08:07:47
08:07:47
08:07:47
08:07:48
08:07:48
08:08:10
08:08:10
08:08:10
08:08:10
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:18
08:08:50
08:08:50
08:08:50
08:08:50
08:09:36
08:09:36
08:09:36
08:09:36
08:09:36
08:10:01
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:22
08:10:37
08:10:41
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04

BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE

78364170525
78364170526
78364170527
78364170528
EOI31EHjWIlh
EOI31EHjWIIj
EOI31EHjWIII
78364170663
2899474082233
2899474082236
2899474082228
EOI31EHjWobg
EOI31EHjWobe
EOI31EHjWobW
2899474082522
2899474082519
EOI31EHjWgia
EOI31EHjWqiW
EOI31EHjWgiQ
78364170780
78364170779
EOI31EHjWsox
EOI31EHWsoz
EOI31EHWsp1
EOI31EHWsp7
EOI31EHWsp9
EOI31EHWspB
EOI31EHjWspD
EOI31EHjWspJ
EOI31EHWspL
2899474082953
2899474083343
78364171200
2899474083344
2899474083345
EOI31EHWv90
EOI31EHWv92
EOI31EHWvOP
EOI31EHjWvok
EOI31EHWvOm
78364171250
2899474083458
EOI31EHWwCu
EOI31EHWxPM
EOI31EHWxPn
EOI31EHWxPp
EOI31EHWxRK
EOI31EHjWxRz
2899474083894
78364171458
2899474083895
EOI31EHWyAu
2899474083959
78364171500
EOI31EHWyRU
2899474084106
2899474084107
78364171577
EOI31EHjWz9m
EOI31EHjX0b1
EOI31EHjX0b3
EOI31EHjX0b5
2899474084328
78364171715
EOI31EHX1EI
78364171821
78364171822
2899474084590
2899474084591
EOI31EHjX2As
EOI31EHjX2Au
EOI31EHjX2AwW
EOI31EHjX2Az
EOI31EHjX2jU
EOI31EHjX2gn
2899474085161
2899474085162
2899474085163
2899474085164
2899474085165
2899474085166
2899474085167
2899474085168
2899474085169
2899474085170
2899474085171
2899474085172
2899474085173
2899474085174
EOI31EHjX59h
EOI31EHjX59j



3,000
282
2,000
867
78
48
30
48
1,667
623
1,429
631
652
2,000
92
89
89
355
89
355
355
89
89
355
2,055
806
2,021
2,021
2,021
2,021
500
1,000
189
332
521
1,052
244
166
835
972
244
244
146
244
898
567
2,253
1,936
2,495
2,464
2,967
2,835
430
1,570
94
198
198
49
215
2,000
2,877
50
201
201
50
1,466
50
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
2,000
10
682
50
201
215
691
1,424
727
1,098
743
1,626
331
2,146
2,154
405

478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.70
478.50
478.50
478.30
478.30
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
477.80
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.80
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.85
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.75
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15

08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:17
08:12:17
08:12:20
08:12:20
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:12:51
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:14:35
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:15:46
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:04
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:16:52
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

EOI31EHjX59m
EOI31EHjX590
EOI31EHjX59q
EOI31EHjX59s
78364172106
78364172107
78364172108
78364172109
2899474085175
78364172140
78364172141
EOI31EHjX5YH
EOI31EHjX5YN
EOI31EHjX6Kh
EOI31EHjX6KI
78364172212
78364172213
2899474085411
78364172214
2899474085412
2899474085413
78364172215
78364172216
2899474085414
2899474085415
2899474085779
EOI31EHjX902
EOI31EHjX906
EOI31EHjX90D
EOI31EHjX90J
EOI31EHjX90b
EOI31EHjX90d
EOI31EHjX900
EOI31EHjX90q
EOI31EHjX90u
EOI31EHjX910
78364172401
2899474085780
EOI31EHjX91c
2899474085781
78364172402
78364172403
2899474085782
78364172404
EOI31EHjX91w
78364172588
2899474086141
EOI31EHjXAkp
EOI31EHjXAKr
EOI31EHjXAKt
EOI31EHjXAkv
EOI31EHjXAKx
EOI31EH]XBNQ
EOI31EHjXBNU
EOI31EHjXBNW
2899474086255
2899474086256
78364172661
EOI31EH]XBOD
EOI31EH|XCCj
EOI31EH|XCCI
78364172739
2899474086463
2899474086464
78364172740
EOI31EH]XCD6
78364172741
2899474086465
2899474086466
2899474086467
2899474086468
2899474086469
2899474086470
2899474086471
2899474086472
EOI31EHjXCDX
EOI31EHjXCDh
EOI31EHjXCDk
78364172742
2899474086473
EOI31EHjXCEJ
EOI31EHjXCEL
EOI31EHjXCEN
EOI31EH|XCER
EOI31EH]XCET
2899474086704
EOI31EH|XESf
EOI31EHjXESh
EOI31EH|XES]
EOI31EH|XESI
EOI31EHjXE8n



415
2,154
323
2,154
1,148
476
1,827
1,804
2,205
2,205
929
114
459
114
459
459
2,000
804
102
459
114
750

544
2,153
468
564
985
1,973
523
2,018
394
433
2,000
2,000
1,593
400
1,593
478
400
1,593
296
1,593
478
400
1,400
400
2,000
400
1,753
271
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
68
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.00
478.20
478.20
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.10
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.15
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20
478.20

08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:07
08:18:49
08:18:49
08:18:49
08:18:49
08:18:49
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:19:53
08:20:00
08:20:00
08:20:29
08:20:29
08:20:57
08:20:58
08:20:58
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:40
08:21:40
08:22:07
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:22:36
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21
08:23:21

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
BXE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE

EOI31EH|XE8p
EOI31EH|XE8y
EOI31EH]XE95
EOI31EH]XEQ7

2899474086705

78364172885
EOI31EHjXEso
EOI31EHjXEsq
EOI31EHXEss
EOI31EHXE3
EOI31EHXEt5
78364173109
2899474087068
78364173110

2899474087069

2899474087070
EOI31EH|XG4G
EOI31EH|XG4Q
EOI31EHXG4S

2899474087071

78364173111

2899474087082

2899474087083

2899474087227
EOI31EH|XGjs

2899474087295

2899474087299
EOI31EHjXHEL
EOI31EHjXHU2
EOI31EHjXHu4
EOI31EHXIW
EOI31EHXIWI
EOI31EHjXJ7d
EOI31EHjXJZe
EOI31EHjXJZn

2899474087650

78364173419
2899474087651
2899474087652

78364173420

2899474087653

2899474087654

2899474087655

2899474087656

78364173421

2899474087657
78364173422
EOI31EHjXJaH
78364173423
EOI31EHjXJaL
78364173424
78364173590
78364173591
78364173592
78364173593
78364173594
78364173595
78364173596
78364173597
78364173598
78364173599
78364173600
78364173601
78364173602
78364173603
78364173604
78364173605
78364173606
78364173607
78364173608
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